
 THIRD SEMESTER  MASTERS OF COMPUTER APPLICATION,  MCA, EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2019                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India
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 3
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 1 3 3 4 3  1  3 3 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)
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grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : MASTERS OF COMPUTER APPLICATION-2018-19  [14]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

C DCD F1 B+B+ B+ CB+ 18  15  24  15  0  8  8  8  24  18  22 
 5.52

 138 

 66 

 398 

 44 

 260 

18201101 18201101-
MAGADE  DIVYANI  

HANMANT

SADHANA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

B BCC B+2 AA A AB+ 21  18  24  21  24  9  9  9  24  27  25 
 7.44

 186 

 75 

 548 

 50 

 362 

18201202 182012027.31
MALI JAYANT KISAN

JAYASHRI

PASS

A CAB+ B3 AB+ B+ CB+ 27  24  36  18  21  8  9  8  24  18  25 
 7.72

 193 

 75 

 514 

 50 

 321 

18201103 182011036.85
BHANUSE 

SANDHYARANI 

SUBHASH

SUNITA

PASS

B+ BB+B+ A4 AB+ A AA+ 24  24  32  21  27  8  9  9  30  27  25 
 8.44

 211 

 75 

 606 

 50 

 395 

18201204 182012048.08
ASAGAONKAR 

SUMIT SUNIL

SANGITA

PASS

C CBC C5 AB+ A CA 18  18  28  18  18  8  9  9  27  18  25 
 6.84

 171 

 75 

 570 

 50 

 399 

18201105 182011057.60
MANISHA SHRIPATI 

JADHAV

RAJKANYA

PASS

A+ B+AA B+6 AB+ A+ AA 30  27  36  24  24  8  9  10  27  27  25 
 8.88

 222 

 75 

 654 

 50 

 432 

18201206 182012068.72
PAWAR AMOD 

PIRAJI

KALAWATI

PASS

A BB+A B+7 A+A+ A BA+ 27  27  32  21  24  10  10  9  30  21  25 
 8.44

 211 

 75 

 608 

 50 

 397 

18201207 182012078.11
SHOAIB  JAHID 

MULLA

SHABANA

PASS

A BCB+ B+8 AA A BB+ 27  24  24  21  24  9  9  9  24  21  25 
 7.68

 192 

 75 

 540 

 50 

 348 

18201208 182012087.20
AJAY BALASO 

GAIKWAD

VAISHALI

PASS

A+ AB+A B9 A+A+ A B+A+ 30  27  32  27  21  10  10  9  30  24  25 
 8.80

 220 

 75 

 674 

 50 

 454 

18201109 182011098.99
MALI NIVEDITA 

KRISHNAT

SUJATA

PASS

A B+BA B+10 A+A A+ AA 27  27  28  24  24  9  10  10  27  27  25 
 8.52

 213 

 75 

 640 

 50 

 427 

18201210 182012108.53
BHOSALE TEJAS 

DHANANJAY

AVANTIKA

PASS

A ABA B+11 AA A B+A 27  27  28  27  24  9  9  9  27  24  25 
 8.44

 211 

 75 

 615 

 50 

 404 

18201112 182011128.20
RANE DARSHANA 

ABHIJEET

KSHITIJA

PASS

B+ BB+A B+12 AB+ A B+B+ 24  27  32  21  24  8  9  9  24  24  25 
 8.08

 202 

 75 

 562 

 50 

 360 

18201213 182012137.49
JADHAV AKSHAY 

ANANDRAO

SHOBHATAI

PASS

B DCB D13 AA B+ CB+ 21  21  24  15  15  9  9  8  24  18  25 
 6.56

 164 

 75 

 542 

 50 

 378 

18201114 182011147.23
SHITAL ARUN 

PATHARWAT

KALPANA

PASS

D CDB D14 AB+ A B+B+ 15  21  20  18  15  8  9  9  24  24  25 
 6.52

 163 

 72 

 470 

 47 

 307 

18201215 182012156.27
SOURABH SANJAY 

WAGHMARE

KASTURI

PASS(LYP)

B+ CBB B15 B+A B+ DB+ 24  21  28  18  21  9  8  8  24  15  25 
 7.04

 176 

 75 

 515 

 50 

 339 

18201117 182011176.87
SHRIRAMOJWAR 

SHIVANI BHASKAR

ARCHANA

PASS

B+ CCB C16 AA A BA 24  21  24  18  18  9  9  9  27  21  25 
 7.20

 180 

 75 

 559 

 50 

 379 

18201218 182012187.45
TEKADE SHUBHAM 

DHANIRAM

SANGITA

PASS
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION
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MC1301

 3

MC1302 MC1310MC1309MC1308MC1307MC1306MC1305MC1304MC1303

 1 3 3 4 3  1  3 3 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : MASTERS OF COMPUTER APPLICATION-2018-19  [14]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

B+ BBB+ C17 AA A BB+ 24  24  28  21  18  9  9  9  24  21  25 
 7.48

 187 

 75 

 563 

 50 

 376 

18201219 182012197.51
MOTAGI SHUBHAM 

SHRISHAIL

SHOBHA

PASS

A+ AAA A18 AA A DB+ 30  27  36  27  27  9  9  9  24  15  25 
 8.52

 213 

 75 

 608 

 50 

 395 

18201120 182011208.11
MUJAWAR AFRIN 

AHMAD

MALIKA

PASS

B CCB C19 AB+ A BB+ 21  21  24  18  18  8  9  9  24  21  25 
 6.92

 173 

 75 

 512 

 50 

 339 

18201221 182012216.83
YADAV ARVIND 

UMASHANKAR

MALATI

PASS

B+ BCB+ C20 AA A B+B+ 24  24  24  21  18  9  9  9  24  24  25 
 7.44

 186 

 72 

 526 

 47 

 340 

18201122 182011227.01
RAWAL POOJA 

SUNIL

BHAVANA

PASS(LYP)

C DDC F21 AA+ A BB+ 18  18  20  15  0  10  9  9  24  21  22 
 5.76

 144 

 63 

 419 

 41 

 275 

18201123 18201123-
PRACHI PRAKASH 

MORE

SUNITA PRAKASH 

MORE

FAIL(PROMOTED)

B+ CBC C22 AA B+ BB+ 24  18  28  18  18  9  9  8  24  21  25 
 7.08

 177 

 72 

 478 

 47 

 301 

18201124 182011246.37
PAWAR KOMAL 

BHAGWAN

SANGITA

PASS(LYP)

A B+CB A23 B+A A B+B+ 27  21  24  24  27  9  8  9  24  24  25 
 7.88

 197 

 75 

 591 

 50 

 394 

18201125 182011257.88
GADHAVE  NIKITA   

MAHESH

SUNANDA

PASS

B DDC D24 B+A A BB+ 21  18  20  15  15  9  8  9  24  21  25 
 6.40

 160 

 75 

 513 

 50 

 353 

18201126 182011266.84
URUNKAR NIKITA 

VIKAS

SANKETA

PASS

C CCC D25 B+B+ B+ BB+ 18  18  24  18  15  8  8  8  24  21  25 
 6.48

 162 

 72 

 468 

 47 

 306 

18201127 182011276.24
NAMRATA 

JAYAWANT 

SALUNKHE

SHOBHA

PASS(LYP)

Total Student Count:  25 

Contoller of Examination

MC1301- Operating System

MC1302- Computer Networks

MC1303- Enterprise Resource Planning

MC1304- Advanced Database System 

MC1305- Software Testing

MC1306- Computer Networks Lab

MC1307- Advanced Database System Lab

MC1308- Software Testing Lab

MC1309- Advanced Java Programming Lab

MC1310- Professional Communication

- 

- 
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